PBA Systems introduces OCTO, a multi-headed linear positioning
enclosed stage ideal for applications that require independent
control of multiple axes travelling on the same directional
vector/plane.  For Further versatility, OCTO actuators provide two
independent travel paths/lanes which allow for carriages on
different lanes to “overtake each other without risk of collision.
Powered by the DX series of ironless motors, the independent
carriages are guided by linear encoders and precision

S
P
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PT 100 Sensor
Thermostat
TC*
TM**
THERMAL PROTECTION
ENCODER RESOLUTION
    Analog
    0.5um
    1.0um
EA
E0.5
E1.0
MOTOR MODEL
          DX30BD3
MOTOR SIZE
C1
POWER CABLE OPTIONS
           No Ferrite Core
             (Flying Leads)
           Ferrite Core
             (Recommended)
           No Ferrite Core,
           D Sub 9 pins
           Female Connector
           No Ferrite Core,
           Circular Quick
           Lock 6 pins
           Male Connector
FC
NF
9NF
CNF
TC – Sensor output to temperature controller
TM – On/Off switch, triggers at 100oC
Encoder, power & hall cable
*
**
***
www.pbasystems.com.sg             153
*  Technical specifications subject to change without prior notice
M A K E S  A  D I F F E R E N C E
           Flying Leads
             (No Connector)
           9 pins D Sub
           Male Connector
           5 pins Circular
           Quick Lock
           Male Connector
H
HC
CHC
 HALL SENSOR
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
D
X B
 / B
T
PIX / PIXA
PSM
 / PSM